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HW 4,320.00 0.00 4,320.00
WA 4,218.00 0.00 4,218.00
eSS 3,888.00 0.00 3,888.00

P A7 3 4,416.00 0.00 4,416.00
BRRE 4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
EhiHaR 7,500.00 7,500.00 0.00
BrEN 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00
PRz 4,320.00 0.00 4,320.00
HfEH 2,904.00 0.00 2,904.00
RAEE 8,544.00 0.00 8,544.00
FHALHE 30,240.00 0.00 30,240.00
EFR 18,360.10 0.00 18,360.10
4 9,180.00 0.00 9,180.00
AR 4,128.00 0.00 4,128.00
P47 4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
BER 30,240.00 30,240.00 0.00
REY 4,950.00 0.00 4,950.00
Ehelik 16,500.00 0.00 16,500.00
BRIR S 4LEK 48,700.00 0.00 48,700.00
ReHgH 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
HE%E 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
ek 2,700.00 0.00 2,700.00
20204 B RAMLHK 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00
R 445,366.80 147,678.48 297,688.32
PRI 5,918.40 5,918.40 0.00
AR 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
T R IR AME R 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
PR RS 288,848.40 141,760.08 147,088.32
HEAMERK 600.00 0.00 600.00
Fboak 88,249.00 0.00 88,249.00
20224 FL K 3K 42,943.00 0.00 42,943.00
IREREHRBERAT 3,333.00 0.00 3,333.00
B0 360.00 0.00 360.00
FEEERHARAF 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
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BEEAA ! Rt 450 EAT & RATEHR
HERE 750.00 0.00 750.00
Eheutk 300.00 0.00 300.00
B AKAR 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
R 48 3,200.00 0.00 3,200.00
20234EH 3K 18,389.00 0.00 18,389.00
I"RERENRBERAT 1,389.00 0.00 1,389.00
FEGERBHRA T 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
2024 F L FE K 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
FEKERBERAT 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
20254 F KK 9,917.00 0.00 9,917.00
FEKERHERAR 9,917.00 0.00 9,917.00
Hpr 806,896.55 0.00 806,896.55
BEAF3R ST 12,114.70 0.00 12,114.70
MR HLER 12,114.70 0.00 12,114.70
) 33,810.20 0.00 33,810.20
IR 135,457.47 0.00 135,457.47
LalvY ) 59,910.15 0.00 59,910.15
A7 BA AR K 94,832.63 0.00 94,832.63
KILREXHESHZ % 24.00 0.00 24.00
BRNES 3,939.00 0.00 3,939.00
5a: 3 8,450.00 0.00 8,450.00
BE 7,466.00 0.00 7,466.00
EREENE R 26,500.00 0.00 26,500.00
KEIHR BN 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
BiReL2 B 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
WAL RE B 2 30,910.00 0.00 30,910.00
BEST AN 7 30,268.00 0.00 30,268.00
HEEZES 7,300.00 0.00 7,300.00
LBk R 37,779.88 0.00 37,779.88
ZEAHE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
N 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
REKIE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
7 SKIBEFA 141,490.36 0.00 141,490.36
SRR TR A AMERK 42,274.56 0.00 42,274.56
IRFZEID &AMk 350.00 0.00 350.00
EFHEINR 8,919.60 0.00 8,919.60
HER 1,142.60 0.00 1,142.60
n HER 1,142.60 0.00 1,142.60
fEs 1,985.20 0.00 1,985.20
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KEMH 1,985.20 0.00 1,985.20
Flf 2,664.00 0.00 2,664.00
Yol U0 TN 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
Wik 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
RA15 400.00 0.00 400.00
RIKIAR LY LA -6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00
W 80.00 0.00 80.00
A 580.00 0.00 580.00
pi4=F: 140.00 0.00 140.00
&3 10,228,783.45 202,288.48 10,026,494.97
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F5 : WO B # N & B X & | £ %2 F A
0 (W& 0.00 0.00 563.93
1 &Mﬁ&ﬁ&z\%lm%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ;—aﬂﬁﬁ 2021-07-01 3,300.00 0.00 3,863.93
2 |(WREEEIE4IRIARE 2021-07-01 726.00 0.00 4,589.93
3 UTREREKITERASHI2021426 A T 5 2021-07-02 0.00 720.00 3,869.93
4 WO AR & B520214E5-6 A L& 2021-07-05 8,640.00 0.00 12,509.93
5 |REEHERGHTS 2021E7H-9A HE 2021-07-05 1,920.00 0.00 14,429.93
6 |TRICMFERA ALK N BRI AT 2021-07-05 0.00 160.00 14,269.93
7T [FRIEHL. KBFEEBRAERA LR 2021-07-05 0.00 160.00 14,109.93
8 |BRE R\ AT45-46 R I4H6-T A & 2021-07-07 2,646.00 0.00 16,755.93
9 {IH YKL S EEIRT R 2021-07-07 0.00 80.00 16,675.93
10 [[FEBAMAEFNRIT 2021-07-08 0.00 10,000.00 6,675.93
11 (FRIEVETFARRKEL ISR T2 2021-07-09 0.00 240.00 6,435.93
12 gg"}g&@**ﬁmﬂ%**%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ 2021-07-09 0.00 80.00 6,355.93
13 |[MARFFARRBSEEM. LHE-6FFHE 2021-07-12 3,476.00 0.00 9,831.93
14 |WBREBLARAETR. SFHEH6-TAHE 2021-07-12 2,216.00 0.00 12,047.93
15 [T I6HTbhBhAE XIS PE R STR T3 2021-07-14 0.00 480.00 11,567.93
16 |{TXIEHHRHA WISEREATR 2021-07-14 0.00 600.00 10,967.93
17 g&; ERTABXTERRS. BTRE | 5051 07.15 0.00 4,900.00 6,067.93
18 |[MBELTERBGRT R 2021-07-15 0.00 410.00 5,657.93
19 [KISBtRASL 2021-07-19 4,000.00 0.00 9,657.93
20 |k FEERE L ATo6 R HE6-T A & 2021-07-20 1,536.00 0.00 11,193.93
21 (BB KR 265 B RRFIEE 2021-07-22 25,200.00 0.00 36,393.93
22 | RREEI0S] BERMRIES 2021-07-22 14,040.00 0.00 50,433.93
23 [ E LRSI, SR FIRFIE S 2021-07-22 7,500.00 0.00 57,933.93
24 |WZEERTHIFHEMI-TAHAS 2021-07-22 4,536.00 0.00 62,469.93
25 |WZEBEBRKIWE22SHHRERRIES 2021-07-22 4,374.00 0.00 66,843.93
26 |YORCH BTAEE 2021-07-22 4,320.00 0.00 71,163.93
27 TR KA S ERRES 2021-07-22 4,320.00 0.00 75,483.93
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28 |WBUNE TG4 RREHS-T RS 2021-07-22 1,944.00 0.00 77,427.93
29 B EAET I FEMTAME 2021-07-22 648.00 0.00 78,075.93
30 |[MKIZBMENSE 2021-07-26 18,850.00 0.00 96,925.93
31 gg%ﬁ%g%%gfafgggﬁﬁaﬁﬂ 2021-07-27 6,356.60 0.00 103,282.53
32 REFNRERIT 2021-07-27 0.00 50,000.00 53,282.53
33 Witk ERBH2000F 7 K £ #2021 4F5 A Fl4: | 2021-07-29 5,000.00 0.00 58,282.53
34 WX EMERLETREMH-5 S 2021-07-29 2,775.00 0.00 61,057.53
35 |WEEFEIBEIEE Wk 2021-07-29 200.00 0.00 61,257.53
36 ﬁi%@fﬁﬂﬁgﬂ%aﬁmﬁw%:gw 2021-07-30 6,000.00 0.00 67,257.53
37 |MeREBER A4 R R B S 2021-07-30 1,452.00 0.00 68,709.53
38 |NEBHIALEFNRT 2021-07-30 0.00 19,000.00 49,709.53
39 HBLSREWHKIIS BYE TRBIIR T 2021-07-30 0.00 160.00 49,549.53
40 g;gﬁﬁsan&zm@wﬁm&mgﬁﬂﬁw\ﬁ 2021-07-30 0.00 116.00 49,433.53
41 g%z;‘ézozlm-eﬁﬁﬂ:ﬁ)ﬁ% SEEATL | 5021.07-30 0.00 4,600.00 44,833.53
42 |FKAFIRE L AT56+ | TE B A TR 2021-07-30 0.00 600.00 44,233.53
43 | HEHR B4 LBWE MR 2021-07-30 0.00 80.00 44,153.53
44 |[FXIEMIE ROBARRA RIBRIZ T 2021-07-30 0.00 80.00 44,073.53
45 PR LER L AT68-R R 4R IR 1B A T3t 2021-07-30 0.00 600.00 43,473.53
46 TEFIEE LR LT E—p 2021-07-30 0.00 1,000.00 42,473.53
47 | RBHRE R 2021467 5 TH# 2021-07-30 0.00 1,100.00 41,373.53
48 |TERHF BT RIR B B R20214E7 B TH 2021-07-30 0.00 400.00 40,973.53
49 |[fHRF20214E7 A XM BhEK 2021-07-30 0.00 12,350.00 28,623.53
50 |{FHEZ£20214E7 A FBAEK 2021-07-30 0.00 800.00 27,823.53
51 \NFABEE EERIKR 52021467 A #hBhEk 2021-07-30 0.00 3,150.00 24,673.53
52 [ TAEANR20214E7 B =3 5 TIEMBET # 2021-07-30 0.00 900.00 23,773.53
53 [{tPRERF LA 2021457 B ¥ BhER 2021-07-30 0.00 150.00 23,623.53
54 AR ARRARIAIEHES WL 2021-07-30 0.00 1,000.00 22,623.53
55 |[fTEERETE A ERER 2021-07-30 0.00 200.00 22,423.53
H2 H3W ITEPEMA: 2021-08-17 [ M4EHH4]
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56 ({REWELFLNE— Py 2021-07-30 0.00 1,000.00 21,423.53
ST [FAMERT SRR T AT R 8 I8 TR iRk 2021-07-30 0.00 2,070.00 19,353.53
58 |FTBMEE A20214F )\ — R E R 72K 2021-07-30 0.00 10,200.00 9,153.53
59 ggﬁm;ﬁxgg%ﬁg#gggﬂ@y@mmﬁ 2021-07-30 0.00 87.00 9,066.53
60 “??ﬁﬁf@ﬁa?ﬁ%ﬂﬁﬂﬁm REEM | 5010730 0.00 27.90 9,038.63
61 géiﬁgggﬁg%%ﬁﬁm% EhEE 2021-07-30 0.00 2,500.00 6,538.63
62 |fTHEZESH 2021456 F MR T A BhZK 2021-07-30 0.00 300.00 6,238.63
63 TREEL LERE F¥kts 2021-07-30 0.00 1,000.00 5,238.63
64 FTRRT ANK DA B /N ZE 0 BBk 2021-07-30 0.00 1,800.00 3,438.63
65 gﬁﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁu@ﬁ&m*‘ R 2021-07-30 0.00 1,500.00 1,938.63

& i 135,975.60 134,600.90
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s W oE H # W AN & # X & - S ZF A
0 |yIsREm 0.00 0.00 20,143,085.88
1 |t r AT 19 £ R 482021457 A A 2021-07-02 768.00 0.00 20,143,853.88
2 gmﬁ%im%w%;}%lﬁﬁw—ﬁﬂﬁ 2021-07-05 9,000.00 0.00 20,152,853.88
3 |[SEE LB KT HREA LS 2021-07-06 1,000.00 0.00 20,153,853.88
4 ﬁgg};’%{ggg; 19576 20488 51081 021.07-07 586.00 0.00 20,154,439.88
5 |WUHMTEXRBIORRE. SU7HHS 2021-07-07 1,215.00 0.00 20,155,654.88
6 [WRBERELEIEREHHE-6HHE 2021-07-07 2,496.00 0.00 20,158,150.88
T |WEEEEMKEFOR 2021-07-08 600.00 0.00 20,158,750.88
8 |WBEHIALTANRT 2021-07-08 10,000.00 0.00 20,168,750.88
o |BBZRNREHRUMIS—ERA | 5001 07.00 10,650.00 0.00[  20,179,400.88
10 |[WexiZEss B R 11 S R 4B6-1 S 2021-07-09 1,820.00 0.00 20,181,220.88
11 ggﬁﬂﬂxi%”"mfﬁﬁ‘ AES6R 1 0010712 11,150.00 0.00 20,192,370.88
12 Wbk ST 3510 R G4 7-12 5 .4 2021-07-14 3,780.00 0.00 20,196,150.88
13 [Wohha STl 12K 487 A Fid 2021-07-14 646.00 0.00 20,196,796.88
14 |WBrPHMR S EA2SRE 420214674 2021-07-14 7,568.00 0.00 20,204,364.88
15 |WlepR& 2l FRidE5-6 B 4 2021-07-16 1,380.00 0.00 20,205,744.88
16 g;#fﬁgﬁg%%ﬁﬁ%zmiﬁ* 2021-07-01 0.00 7,042.00 20,198,702.88
17 ggﬂfgﬁ‘ﬂ’ﬁ ARPFRERELBE= | 001 07.06 0.00 141,760.08 20,056,942.80
18 g;%zﬁﬁééﬂmﬁﬁﬁr B WR | 021.07.07 0.00 11,210.00 20,045,732.80
19 fﬁ%égggggﬁﬁgm%%ﬂ%@r Bl 2021-07-12 0.00 5,414.00 20,040,318.80
20 |HKITSBHRNS 2021-07-19 0.00 4,000.00 20,036,318.80
21 gﬁ%ﬁi%m’& 18r3%: 8495-11959=34 | 01 07.07 3,810.40 0.00 20,040,129.20
22 *“52‘;%553-31'6- 187K5%: 2187-2212=26W8 | 501 07.27 50.00 0.00 20,040,179.20
23 gﬁgﬁf@ﬁ%ﬁ? 1576 187K 3% 816 | 5001 07.27 246.00 0.00 20,040,425.20
ze (B0 g.:1§2§1$§2§§;4;5£33%55=2m 2021-07-27 898.00 0.00 20,041,323.20
26 |fo6) BB 15°6. 16K, 886680286 | ooy n7oy 126.00 0.00 20,041,449.20
26 g;ﬁﬁﬁ? 15°6. 187K8k: 70518-T | )01 0797 1,478.00 0.00 20,042,927.20
27 i%foggf‘?’ 16-6. 187Kt 24980-26030 | 001 07.07 1,900.00 0.00 20,044,827.20
28 &E%w' 156 187K 3%: 6811-7389=578 | .01 07.07 1,156.00 0.00 20,045,983.20
29 u‘%ﬁigs 166. 1873%: 5775-5997=222 | L051.07.27 111.00 0.00 20,046,094.20
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30 iﬁﬁ‘giﬁ%m"& EAc: 21426_?1850:4 2021-07-27 212.00 0.00 20,046,306.20
3l [PAPORNES. 1K Sz | o077 96.00 0.00|  20,046,402.20
32 %E;\’—éiﬁ& 167618780 B32-885°353 | snpt.tmzy 706.00 0.00 20,047,108.20
33 g%ﬁg;%r 3.15-6. 187K8k: 6330-6640 | o1 0707 620.00 0.00 20,047,728.20
34 i‘%f‘.ﬁ%‘ﬁg 13;2;33;?3};73%22;3154: 2021-07-27 290.00 0.00 20,048,018.20
35 g%._@";?ﬁ;%_f‘%ﬁ‘- RIS 0SS 2021-07-27 164.00 0.00 20,048,182.20
36 ?’é?@”iﬁ{%,1513'333335’;;0?133155-285: 2021-07-27 584.00 0.00 20,048,766.20
37 Z‘B@;@fsé:15;2'7?2;};321,,%3?419:23 2021-07-27 726.00 0.00 20,049,492.20
38 ?ﬁ‘zﬁf 332}igﬁi;’gig;@igg‘wgkf‘z 2021-07-27 1,144.00 0.00 20,050,636.20
39 ﬁfgﬁﬁﬁfgg‘j‘;{gls‘&ZW% 39234 1 5021-07-27 2,540.00 0.00 20,053,176.20
40 %ﬁiﬁ%%‘ 1675, ZhkiRe Lidr2lont 2021-07-27 202.00 0.00 20,053,378.20
41 fﬁiﬁ;13;%332;%;;13233;533:24:27 2021-07-27 588.00 0.00 20,053,966.20
42 |WeBREBS. 15-6. 25K B 64-T0=6M¥25E | 2021-07-27 12.00 0.00 20,053,978.20
g3 |SCRRIRS. 15°6. 257K ST8-63204M% | 091,797 108.00 0.00 20,054,086.20
4 [SICRIERS. 15025008 TS0 | y501. 077 166.00 0.00 20,054,252.20
45 %ﬁﬁfﬁgﬁg%’igfﬁ 2072021.6. 3043 | H021.07-27 114.00 0.00 20,054,366.20
46 |ICEFFMS. 1576 19K5: 2991261483 | 501.07.27 166.00 0.00 20,054,532.20
47 gyﬁm'w'& 17K5: 106T-L15E=088% | o0ov.0m07 196.00 0.00 20,054,728.20
gy [HOMAISE0 156, 1kR 180718786 | o uziy 216.00 000  20,054,944.20
49 &Zf—ﬁ% T-17c WiGo-gMtc=as 2021-07-27 596.00 0.00 20,055,540.20
50 |SOBEARRS. 15°6. 184 S90T-6051=1 | pp1.07.27 288.00 0.00 20,055,828.20
s [SEEAIAS.106. 10K, RI-2000 | i 0707 78.00 0.00 20,055,906.20
57 |7 S 15°6. 16K8: 75667641 | 5001.07.27 150.00 0.00 20,056,056.20
53 ?f;‘éﬁg‘}ig%ig% Ll 2021-07-27 26.00 0.00 20,056,082.20
54 i%%i%m‘ 16-6, 267C5: B27-860=~41M 2021-07-27 82.00 0.00 20,056,164.20
55 |SRKAERAT6. 2655 OLISSIISMY | 5501 07.07 236.00 0.00 20,056,400.20
56 i%;%mm‘*- 6. 25K8: 02602600 | o0p1.07.27 520.00 0.00 20,056,920.20
57 gg@ﬁmoz;‘fgfﬁﬁggﬁ 0-33=331E | 5021.07-27 304.00 0.00 20,057,224.20
58 ,‘L%;’f;ﬂwm 7-6.25K%: 0-119=119M | )1 0707 238.00 0.00 20,057,462.20
59 |SLETMRGUES. 7-6. 2K5: 07107107 | 91 47.97 214.00 0.00 20,057,676.20
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g0 [SERROYSATS. 257K OR0BPE | 20910727 400.00 | 0.00]  20,058,076.20
61 g%m”%m' 76. 2578 O-LM=IUIE | 501 07,07 288.00 0.00 20,058,364.20
62 |[WEZFA KA. 7-6. 257K B : 0-30=30Mi*+27C | 2021-07-27 60.00 0.00 20,058,424.20
63 |WoJIISEIEA. 7-6. 257K B 0-402=402M%25T | 2021-07-27 804.00 0.00 20,059,228.20
64 | ST MBDRTIRL -6 2045 0730530 | 5001.07.27 60.00 000  20,059,288.20
65 |BOBITRIEL. 7-6. 25K 3. 0-73=T3M#25T | 2021-07-27 146.00 0.00 20,059,434.20
66 g§$ﬁ4 T-6.257K3%: 2213-2206=23M | o551 07.27 46.00 0.00 20,059,480.20
67 g%;i ?Zsﬁm%ff“s_ﬁ' 2 2021-07-27 1,490.00 0.00 20,060,970.20
6 [FESMDRS. 1556, Soakths UISTS0 | oopt.o7-27 910.00 0.00|  20,061,880.20
69 %%%r 5. 1676, 260k 3t MN-LI3T=U4T | oo0g 707 294.00 0.00 20,062,174.20
70 ﬁif_ff*zs‘ 1576. 25K Bk 1608=1704=560K. | 54 57,07 84.00 0.00 20,062,258.20
7 %ﬁ_’j;;izs'ls‘s' 267K 4663-4863=200 | 5551 07.27 300.00 0.00 20,062,558.20
72 j‘“éiﬁﬁ%ﬁf??ﬁf§ﬁﬁi%ﬁa3' 15| 2021-07-27 692.00 0.00 20,063,250.20
73 gﬁ%gzﬁ‘%& 15-6. 267k 3: 465351 | 5051 07.27 1,000.00 0.00 20,064,250.20
y (SR S I5S.26KRs ISBEIS | pogr.gror 162.00 0.00 20,064,412.20
75 g‘%%i%" 15-6. 257K k. 15836163045 | 5051 07.27 1,116.00 0.00 20,065,528.20
76 gﬁﬁfﬁ{% 15-6. 267K 3= 24624257 | 5051 07.27 2,198.00 0.00 20,067,726.20
77 g%iﬁﬁ%&w'ﬁ'%*% 893T-ILIAL= | 5091.07-27 4,408.00 0.00 20,072,134.20
78 g%éf';%& 150 d8By LIAGUA-L | ooatama7 378.00 0.00 20,072,512.20
79 i%;i;%)ﬁs. 15-6. 1878t 24T1-2517=40M8 | 5001 07.07 80.00 0.00 20,072,592.20
80 7‘{%&%“&3' 15-6. 187K5: T38-T43=5MI*2 | 5054 07.97 10.00 0.00 20,072,602.20
81 g%f;fﬁigﬁgﬁgfﬁgi%%ﬂ&”'“ 2021-07-27 342,00 0.00 20,072,944.20
82 KR53, 15-6. 187K B 32-41=0W#25T 2021-07-27 18.00 0.00 20,072,962.20
83 2‘&7_?%3' 15-6. 257K 5% 3814-3863-00M* | 501 7.7 98.00 0.00 20,073,060.20
84 iﬂégms. 15-6.25K8¢: 1364-1425°61M | 51 o7 o7 122.00 0.00 20,073,182.20
85 g&ﬁ%’%%' 15-6. 25K 8 372-397=25M% | ,051.07.27 50.00 0.00 20,073,232.20
86 ﬁﬁ’k%‘ 15-6. 257Kk e 276-401=1258 | 5051 o7.07 250.00 0.00 20,073,482.20
87 %fg;’%m' 15-6. 257K 3%: 3705-4030=325 | o004 g7.97 650.00 0.00 20,074,132.20
g3 [LTEILMAS. 15°6. 257K Bk 1331TIA03T2 | p0ps.07.27 144.00 0.00 20,074,276.20
gy [JEAO TR 2o RBOSR0IORI0MY: 1| onpgreny 210.00 0.00|  20,074,486.20
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RS, 15-6. 257K 3% 45440-45497=57
90 i%;z_gﬁa = " 20210727 114.00 0.00 20,074,600.20
PR 3. 15-6. 257K 3% 602-980=
91 %ﬁ%z K 89=387 | 2021.07.27 774.00 0.00 20,075,374.20
3.15-6. 257K 2. 1026-1170
gz |MIBAJ 3.1576.25K 8. 1026-1170=144 | 00 0 o0 72.00 0.00 20,075,446.20
Mgi*0. 555
REFN3. 16-6. 257K 3: 230-265=35M1F
93 Z%%Bf}‘ B Sl 2021-07-27 70.00 0.00 20,075,516.20
3.15-6. 257K 2%: 13074-134
94 %ﬁ%ﬁézﬁ% K5t 4 2021-07-27 818.00 0.00 20,076,334.20
W /R BERE 24 553, 15-6. 257K %% :  1060-1088
% (S 2021-07-27 56.00 0.00 20,076,390.20
3:» . —0. s =, =
gp |SURBIES. 15-6. 25K 3% 18140-18163=2 | 00 oo o) 46.00 0.00 20,076,436.20
3Mi*275
WE R O 3. 15-6. 257K 2%:  3591-4093=5
97 |Comiase 2021-07-27 1,004.00 0.00 20,077,440.20
98 gﬁmﬁ& 15-6.257K%: 2074-2132-58M6% | 01 07 07 116.00 0.00 20,077,556.20
go |MAIZEMBIIA12. 2-6. 267K 3¢ 165-190 2021-07-27 50.00 0.00 20,077,606.20
=952,
rgy [ RERES. LS 2utichly L000-TOR=I8M | ons.omioy 36.00 000  20,077,642.20
101 gfﬁiwg& 15-6. 257K $: 48-63=15M6x | o 01 0727 | 30.00 0.00 20,077,672.20
102 iﬁ"fgm' 15-6. 26\ 3% 393-820=42TH | 5001 07.07 469.70 0.00 20,078,141.90
103 gi%%j%a 15-6.25M3%: 7860-8192=332 | .01 o7.97 265.60 0.00 20,078,407.50
104 iﬁg?%i* 15-6. 2568.8%: 43360-43407=4THE |, 051 (7 57 51.70 0.00 20,078,459.20
105 ;‘%ﬁﬁs‘ 15-6. 255 %%: 0-843=843[HL.1 | 001 0707 927.30 0.00 20,079,386.50
W E 3. 15-6. 258 %% . 11050-11814=7
106 [os 1o 2021-07-27 840.40 0.00 20,080,226.90
A\ R % - 3
107 gf{ﬁl? 15-6. 25/ 5% 1665-2133~468 | 501 07.07 514.80 0.00 20,080,741.70
WA K AR3. 15-6. 258 2. 21352-23465=2
108 |l s 2021-07-27 2,324.30 0.00 20,083,066.00
W BRI /2 3. 15-6. 258 %% : 26177-28488=2
109 et 2021-07-27 2,542.10 0.00 20,085,608.10
110 giﬁ%gf 15-6. 255 5% 8831-9097-266 2021-07-27 292.60 0.00 20,085,900.70
11 |(AATTS. 22°6. 25 135121651081 | 001 07,97 1,081.00 0.00 20,086,981.70
W B AR T8, 22-6. 25883 . 0-3482=34
fig (ST 2021-07-27 3,830.20 0.00 20,090,811.90
TN R EZIG9. IT 0. Z0a 5 TH: o0IUuU
113 |-35504=338FF*1. 155, 7: 0-1453=1453/ | 2021-07-27 1,970.10 0.00 20,092,782.00
*] ]g_ .
Tano. 1170 20 TTTHT OUTEITE O0J0
114 |60=2446BE*1. 176, #: 0-3152=31528F41 | 2021-07-27 6,157.80 0.00 20,098,939.80
‘D‘kEi.HTEJ.II U Z0 e B TH T To0UZT IO
115 [6957=930FF*1. 17G #i: 0-3107=31073* | 2021-07-27 4,440.70 0.00 20,103,380.50
J[levllrﬂo.Ll U. Z0E T THT OOTJT 0OOTI0—2Z
116 [036FF*1. 175 %7 85793-89785=3092RF+ | 2021-07-27 6,630.80 0.00 20,110,011.30
11T
117 i%%l%%' 17°6. 25/ 0-1303=138F | 554 0797 1,433.30 0.00 20,111,444.60
W HERAK B 3. 17-6. 2588 3% IH: 7175-7345
T18 O o, e DTBi=toINEeT 15 2021-07-27 1,057.10 0.00 20,112,501.70
119 |[WH7E856. 25K 2. 0-15=15M25T 2021-07-27 30.00 0.00 20,112,531.70
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120 ﬁ%ﬁ%?g%"-f‘-“‘”m K0~ 20210727 36.00 0.00 20,112,567.70
121 W&%E%ﬁr@l*es és—;gnzgm*o' o 2| 0210727 151.00 0.00 20,112,718.70
122 giﬁzgﬁﬁé%smmsmﬁ\ 23021 2021.07.27 90.00 000  20,112,808.70
12 |FUREIRATS. 167, 12K e 2682258 | 051 0707 112.00 0.00|  20,112,820.70
124 %féﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ“‘ 620K | p021.07-27 1,306.00 0.00 20,114,226.70
125 |[SERAUREERRRARARAAT | 010727 150,000.00 0.00[  20,264,226.70
126 |4 E B 52021486 5 Fid 2021-07-27 3,304.00 0.00 20,267,530.70
127 |8 EFIRK Bi42021467 A L4 2021-07-27 145.00 0.00 20,267,675.70
128 |WEEFIRK BH20214E7 B S 2021-07-27 546.00 0.00 20,268,221.70
129 giﬁigﬁmf? 156 25%5k: 199981 | oo1.07.07 171.60 0.00 20,268,393.30
Ll T L e—_p— 21,000.00 000  20,289,393.30
131 %2@%2&/“\%“2%2:2021@‘75 2021-07-27 14,700.00 0.00 20,304,093.30
132 [F1973 17°6. 258 3% 65793-66460-66THE | )51 7 57 733.70 000  20,304,827.00
133 géﬁ%m' 166 257K5%: 2191-2440=2 | 51 07.07 498.00 0.00 20,305,325.00
134 |l BE I 5 R R R RIS 2021-07-27 3,744.00 0.00 20,309,069.00
135 (WD EEARELS. 6SHMERFIES 2021-07-27 41,766.00 0.00 20,350,835.00
136 %fé’aﬁx%%zﬁﬁﬁs‘ H2021TR | 0010727 1,156.00 0.00 20,351,991.00
137 oM mAK A6 S MR RIES 2021-07-27 4,680.00 0.00 20,356,671.00
138 (Wt KB M7 R M6 A S 2021-07-27 1,380.00 0.00 20,358,051.00
139 |Womk g b 4768k Ri43-7 B 2021-07-27 23,100.00 0.00 20,381,151.00
140 [ E#A 51T ERIM5-7 5 Fe 2021-07-27 2,046.00 0.00 20,383,197.00
141 (B A K202 FHERTES 2021-07-27 4,650.00 0.00 20,387,847.00
142 |WPREREK AR5 S FERERFIES | 2021-07-27 37,800.00 0.00 20,425,647.00
143 (3 BEAE K 4718 2 IR B4R RIE & 2021-07-27 4,524.00 0.00 20,430,171.00
144 (o3 BEAE TS5 372 R RIBRS-7 A L 2021-07-27 2,160.00 0.00 20,432,331.00
145 |WRBRANIHITRREH5-7TH S 2021-07-27 2,001.00 0.00 20,434,332.00
146 |WE MR AR 128 2K S RIBITS 2021-07-27 4,800.00 0.00 20,439,132.00
147 RIS R MR RIS 2021-07-27 4,524.00 0.00 20,443,656.00
148 (BRI AT 575K A 4857 F R4 2021-07-27 2,001.00 0.00 20,445,657.00
149 | W08 B KSR 12-13 KT 45-7 A Ll 2021-07-27 22,320.00 0.00 20,467,977.00
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150 giﬁﬁ;&ﬂk@m%\ 55 REBRE 2021-07-27 54,635.00 0.00 20,522,612.00
151 |BCREFNRBRT 2021-07-27 50,000.00 0.00 20,572,612.00
152 W E S ARKI2S 1 RHERRITES 2021-07-27 4,320.00 0.00 20,576,932.00
153 [WMAE LT 12 R AR RIS 2021-07-27 4,218.00 0.00 20,581,150.00
154 |WTist SRR 105 16 R MM I RIES 2021-07-27 3,888.00 0.00 20,585,038.00
155 [WlfEMAREEL0S16F 2021467 Hf 4 2021-07-27 567.00 0.00 20,585,605.00
156 |WaRFE3 R L #7555 RisE6-7 A M4 2021-07-27 1,536.00 0.00 20,587,141.00
157 ekt rdt s, 3k Rdms-7 A4 2021-07-27 2,064.00 0.00 20,589,205.00
158 (BRIt SL F3 R MR R IS 2021-07-27 4,416.00 0.00 20,593,621.00
159 (WFrRR M H11FEHH7 A HE 2021-07-27 690.00 0.00 20,594,311.00
160 [WaPR R RKWAT105 HM IR RIES 2021-07-27 4,680.00 0.00 20,598,991.00
161 | iERES T2, SERMBERFIES 2021-07-27 7,500.00 0.00 20,606,491.00
162 |ZREEBRIL #7625 748 4-6 5 Fl& 2021-07-27 2,178.00 0.00 20,608,669.00
163 Eggﬁ%ggﬁﬁf%g?fggga 2021-07-27 63,566.00 0.00 20,672,235.00
164 Eggf%—ggﬁﬁﬁ%g?fgigﬂ 2021-07-27 36,757.50 0.00 20,708,992.50
165 |WBRz= N1 REM7AES 2021-07-27 484.00 0.00 20,709,476.50
166 |MIPRZ N AREE12B4 R EMFERRIES 2021-07-27 3,300.00 0.00 20,712,776.50
167 [Wfk== K42 S MR RRES 2021-07-27 4,320.00 0.00 20,717,096.50
168 gﬁz%%gﬁ*ﬂﬁmﬁzﬁ*gﬂﬁﬁ 2021-07-27 2,904.00 0.00 20,720,000.50
169 | ZE T 3R MR RRIES 2021-07-27 4,416.00 0.00 20,724,416.50
170 (YR EN H4FHBTRRIEE 2021-07-27 4,128.00 0.00 20,728,544.50
171 (WRERETH21FEM7 B4 2021-07-27 690.00 0.00 20,729,234.50
| 172 |oH BNk m2 R R4 A 2021-07-27 924.00 0.00 20,730,158.50
173 (LKL #1828 R IR & 2021-07-27 30,240.00 0.00 20,760,398.50
174 g?ggﬁkimwﬁﬁwgﬂﬁ’ 5| 2021-07-27 2,465.00 0.00 20,762,863.50
175 |WrZE R R ER 135 315-316 R E#AFIFSE | 2021-07-27 18,360.10 0.00 20,781,223.60
176 | EHRMER13S315-316 R FRIRFIES |  2021-07-27 9,180.00 0.00 20,790,403.60
177 | T 4R I A B IR RIE S 2021-07-28 4,128.00 0.00 20,794,531.60
178 WIS H4 R L-T R RS 2021-07-28 4,480.00 0.00 20,799,011.60
179 KRR ET24 5 HFERFIES 2021-07-28 4,680.00 0.00 20,803,691.60
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180 | BUSERKML #7825 R TR RIES: 2021-07-28 30,240.00 0.00 20,833,931.60
181 | REE R4S HBERFILS 2021-07-28 4,950.00 0.00 20,838,881.60
182 |SHOIRERABILIZ=TBERRE [ 001 07.50 9,750.00 000  20,848631.60
183 |RAUHERABRILEZ I BEERE | 091.57.90 6,750.00 0.00|  20,855,381.60
164 (PR AMFESHERNTRH BNAE | 2010790 72,000.00 0.00 20,927,381.60
185 [ X B SEMURIRAT RANARA | 2091.07.30 42,000.00 000  20969,381.60
186 [f oot 17 SRR, 2249552304 | 5001.07.30 16,962.00 0.00]  20,986,343.60
toy | G4BT B0 MO || e 3,038.00 0.00[  20,989,381.60
188 |3 RMEHI3E—R1T-R6A RS 2021-07-30 6,630.00 000  20,996,011.60
igy (KB KBS, FABIE MU | 2510750 11,724.00 000  21,007,735.60
190 [ BR— KR £T36-37 R Ao A H& 2021-07-30 1,518.00 0.00 21,009,253.60
191 |1 FE2020. 1. 25-2021. 6. 258 3% 2021-07-30 4,598.80 000  21,013,85240
192 |1 EE2019. 12. 27-2021. 6. 257K 3 2021-07-30 326.00 0.00]  21,014178.40
193 |SHERRIRRRETORUBIZ=RS | 2091.07.30 31,328.00 000  21,045506.40
194 |WRERAEFRNEIZS - R3-6AHE 2021-07-30 25,064.00 0.00 21,070,570.40
195 |SEENRMBIIT—RIE. FRA0 | 20010730 137,700.00 000  21,208,270.40
196 [WFUTRIARLFRADTLBL0NE | 001 0790 60,000.00 0.00| 2126827040
197 PR R K A B LIS S RERTA S 2021-07-30 10,800.00 0.00 21,279,070.40
198 (e RETAT T B202147 A& 2021-07-30 16,862.00 000 2129593240
199 (ST EERELERRANBRET | 010790 20,000.00 0.00| 2131593240
200 |WEFLERMBIZZ=RE1-3KTAHS | 2021-07-30 6,000.00 0.00] 2132193240
201 |BRAMBCCH 56« 8RTIHR6-THRS | 2021-07-30 2,574.00 0.00|  21,324506.40
207 [SESERGURIARANRERDET | 5001.07.90 3,840.00 000  21,328346.40
203 [ PR BERENBORSEHAHT | pparza0 298,915.00 0.00|  21,627,261.40
20 (KHENEERARNE COARSIEE | poohorn 4,400.00 0.00|  21,631661.40
205 (REHERREERAEAAAKLL | 20210719 17,118.00 0.00|  21648779.40
20 |REURERELHMA L AMALTLAR | ooanor0 6,236.00 0.00| 2165501540
207 |[KEBRREEARBEATNAMIAE | 20210710 1,500.00 0.00| 2165651540
208 |SUFISCERRRIBRIBE220F12A | 2021.07.00 1,212.20 0.00]  21657.727.60
209 |RTLLCE KERRORR2020% 1 | 20010700 3,832.00 0.00|  21,661559.60
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210 gz‘fgﬁiﬁai@%?g@m“*'“‘” 2021-07-09 18,843.00 0.00 21,680,402.60
211 gﬁfifﬁﬁﬁa}f&%ﬂéﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ*mo 2021-07-09 6,668.40 0.00 21,687,071.00
212 %;%ﬁéﬁ;‘ggﬁf}ﬁ?ﬁ@@%*'mo 2021-07-09 5,748.00 0.00 21,692,819.00
213 Eiﬁﬁéﬁa”fﬁ%ﬁfﬁﬁﬁéﬁ*"3‘2" 2021-07-09 1,818.30 0.00 21,694,637.30
214 |EHERREAMRELARERAT | 5001 0710 600.00 0.00|  21695237.30
215 (WABHIEFENRT 2021-07-30 19,000.00 0.00 21,714,237.30
216 [T RE LA IRA FABARS T L 2021-07-15 0.00 9,076.00 21,705,161.30
217 ﬁ;ggggﬁggﬁggg&ﬂmm&ﬁ 2021-07-15 0.00 20,000.00 21,685,161.30
218 |fT5KIF M Rk MR 3K 2021-07-22 0.00 10,000.00 21,675,161.30
219 ggﬁgﬁ@mg%ﬁﬁ’h REARE AR 2021-07-22 0.00 5,000.00 21,670,161.30
220 |HPZETF 2021457 TH 2021-07-26 0.00 17,416.32 21,652,744.98
221 T TEAR20214ETA TH 2021-07-26 0.00 23,632.64 21,629,112.34
222 (fIKTEEAR20214E7TH TH 2021-07-26 0.00 7,110.88 21,622,001.46
223 |[[HRE 202147/ TH 2021-07-26 0.00 8,510.88 21,613,490.58
224 |HEEFESRSS R20214ETH TH 2021-07-26 0.00 5,010.88 21,608,479.70
225 | XBAABIREEE fRiE R20214E7 B TH 2021-07-26 0.00 2,200.00 21,606,279.70
226 (IR EHAZHEFIET20214E7 A TH 2021-07-26 0.00 1,200.00 21,605,079.70
227 | EEFHEERMER20214E6 5 T8 2021-07-26 0.00 2,000.00 21,603,079.70
228 |{4/KEA T 2021467 A TH 2021-07-26 0.00 4,800.00 21,598,279.70
229 |fHKITEBH B4 2021-07-26 0.00 18,850.00 21,579,429.70
230 |fFBRT f4h) L #AE £ 2 AN B K 2021-07-26 0.00 22,000.00 21,557,429.70
231 ggg%&;ﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬁ?f&gga 2021-07-27 0.00 6,356.60 21,551,073.10
232 |fH4pEIRIB RS2, SRR MRS 2021-07-28 0.00 7,500.00 21,543,573.10
233 [{TERSERIB KA #7825 B RIFES 2021-07-29 0.00 30,240.00 21,513,333.10
234 giﬁgﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬁ%lmﬁ%mr 2021-07-29 0.00 4,200.00 21,509,133.10
235 |fTREEE IR AT41 R R ARAFE S 2021-07-30 0.00 3,762.00 21,505,371.10
236 {48145 F20214E6 5 #{E R 2021-07-30 0.00 41,241.81 21,464,129.29
237 |{Bi%5/R20214F6 A 3R BL K 5 E M0 2021-07-30 0.00 4,949.02 21,459,180.27
238 g;@%fgﬁj‘*\i‘ AITREHR BEER 2021-07-30 0.00 1,077.20 21,458,103.07
239 ({48145 R20214E6 B B 7Rk 2021-07-30 0.00 86,443.80 21,371,659.27
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240 mi%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁzozﬁ?ﬁﬂﬁﬁéﬁﬁﬁ&ﬁﬁ 2021-07-30 0.00 59,489.50 21,312,169.77
241 |{H@tenjR20214E6 5 B2 d 2021-07-30 0.00 64,883.89 21,247,285.88
242 |(IHEREESTIEAR20214ETB#HE% | 2021-07-30 0.00 18,049.65 21,229,236.23
THRERKIS)EBZEREE. B
243 FRE R TR 2021-07-15 0.00 31,861.00 21,197,375.23
244 |BKIT S B IR B Bk 2021-07-30 60,590,000.00 0.00 81,787,375.23
245 g&ﬂ%ﬁ&ﬁ ARBRIT=A R EHAF 2021-07-30 0.00 60,000,000.00 21,787,375.23
246 |WCH RIS F2 R4 A LS 2021-07-29 924.00 0.00 21,788,299.23
& it 62,331,501.50 60,686,288.15
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